
 
 
 
 
 

BADARO: 01-395600         
P.O. Box: 116-5019, Beirut – Lebanon                                                                                             www.cts.com.lb 

EASTER IN SHARM EL SHEIKH 
With MEA flights 

From April 02 till April 06th   (5D/4N) 
  From April 06th till April 10th (5D/4N) 
From April 10h till April 14th (5D/4N) 

 

 
Flight details : MEA AIRLINES ( subject to change) 

 
02/04 ME 7304 BEY – SSH / 11.45-12.20                  06/04 ME7304 BEY – SSH / 11.45-12.20                                                     
  06/04 ME 7305 SSH – BEY / 13.20-16.00                 10/04 ME7305 SSH– BEY 13.20-16.00                         

  
   10/04 ME7304   BEY – SSH / 18.00 – 18.35                            

14/04 ME 7305 SSH – BEY / 13.20-16.00 
 
Rates are per person in a sharing room in US Dollars: 

 
Hotel Name   

 
Room 
Type   

 
Meal 
plan  

 
Period  

 
TRPL  

 
DBL    

 
SNGL   

1st 
child 
6-11 
years  

2nd child  
6-11 years  

 

 
Old Vic Resort 

4* 

 
STD-GV 

SAI  02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

670 
720 
670 

675 
725 
675 

770 
820 
770 

500 
550 
500 

590 
640 
590 

Supplement per room per night :  
Premium S/V:$20 ; DLX S/V:$15 ; DLX P/V:$10 
Supplement per person per night : HAI:$10 

Naama Bay 
Promenade -

Mountain Side 

Garden 
View  

SAI 02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

700 
750 
745 

710 
760 
755 

830 
880 
915 

500 
550 
500 

605 
655 
630 
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5* Supplement per room per night:   P/V: $10  
Supplement per person per night:  All Inclusive :$5  

Namma Bay 
Promenade 

beach 5* ( ex 
marriott ) 

Naama Bay 

 
 

GV  

 
SAI 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

760 
810 
825 

 

770 
820 
835 

 

950 
1000 
1075 

 

500 
550 
500 

 

635 
685 
670 

 
Supplement per room per night: 

Superior P/V: $ 20 ; Superior Ground P/V :$25 ; Superior S/V:$30  
Supplement per person per night: AI:$5 

 
 

Safir 
Waterfalls 
Resort (5*) 
Ras Umm El 

Sid 

 
 

Standard 
G/V 

 
SAI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 
760 
810 
760 

 

 
770 
820 
770 

 

 
930 
980 
930 

 

5-
11YRS 

540 
590 
540 

 

5-11YRS 
540 
590 
540 

Supplement per room per night :  
Premium S/V:$20 ; DLX S/V:$15 ; DLX P/V:$10 
Supplement per person per night : HAI:$10 

 
Sheraton 

Sharm (5*) 

Standard 
S/V  

Main 
Building 

 
SAI 

 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 

 
780 
830 
825 

 

  790 
840 
835 

960 
1010 
1025 

500 
550 
500 

No bed 

645 
695 
670 

No bed 

Supplement per person per night : Superior Sea Front :$10 ; HAI: $20 
One extra bed is allowed in the room:$15 per room per night  

 
 
 

Concorde El 
Salam (5*) 

Sport 
Hotel  

SAI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 

795 
845 
795 

 

800 
850 
800 

 

980 
1030 
980 

 

500 
550 
500 

No bed 

645 
695 
645 

No bed 

Supplement per person per night: Front Hotel:TPL ; DBL:$10  & SGL:$16 
Supplement per person per night : Hard All Inclusive: $10 

Extra bed for child supplement : $10 per night 
 4 Adults  

Deluxe  
Family 
Suite 

SAI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 
3760 
3960 
3760 

Jaz Sharm 
Dreams (5*) 

(Ex Hilton 
Dreams) 

Naama Bay 

Superior 
G/V 

SAI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 

800 
850 
825 

810 
860 
835 

1025 
1075 
1060 

500 
550 
500 

655 
705 
670 

Supplement per person per night:  Superior side P/V :$8 & Deluxe P/V:$15 ; 
HAI:$10 

Jaz  Feyrouz Standard    820 830 1055 500  



 
 
 
 
 

BADARO: 01-395600         
P.O. Box: 116-5019, Beirut – Lebanon                                                                                             www.cts.com.lb 

(4*) 
(Ex Hilton 
Fayrouz ) 

Naama Bay 

G/V SAI 
 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

870 
845 

880 
855 

1105 
1095 

550 
500 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 
Supplement per person per night: Side Sea View:$8 ; HAI:$10 

 
Superior 

P/V 
 
 

SAI 
 
 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 
 

870 
920 
895 

 

880 
930 
900 

 

1105 
1155 
1140 

 

500 
550 
500 

 

3-11YRS 
 

690 
740 
700 

 
Maritim Jolie 
ville resort & 

Spa (5*) 
Naama bay 

 Sport Area 
Renovated 

SAI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 

855 
915 
865 

 

860 
925 
875 

 

1110 
1175 
1125 

 

500 
550 
500 

No Bed 

680 
740 
690 

No Bed 

Supplement per person  per night:  
Preferred area: TPL ;DBL:$5 & SGL:$9 

Deluxe Preferred area: TPL ;DBL:$30 & SGL:$49 
Hard All Inclusive:$20 

 Supplement for extra bed for child :$10 
 
 

Park Regency 
Resort (5*) 
(Ex Hyatt 
Regency) 

 
 

Standard 
S/V 

 

SAI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

900 
950 
900 

910 
960 
910 

1150 
1200 
1150 

500 
550 
500 

705 
755 
705 

Supplement per person per night:  :  
Sea Front : SGL:$30 ; DBL & TPL:$15  

Regency Club Room : SGL:$61 ; DBL & TPL:$31  
Single room not accept Men 

Supplement per person  per night: UAI:$60 
 
 

Grand Rotana 
(5*) 

Shark’s bay 
Garden 

View 

SAI 

   02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

925 
975 
900 

 

930 
980 
910 

 

1185 
1235 
1155 

 

500 
550 
500 

 

7-11Yrs 
715 
765 
705 

Supplement per person  per night:  
S/V: SGL:$16 ; DBL & TPL:$11 

Panoramic Pool & Sea View: SGL:$24 ; DBL & TPL:$16 
Sea Front: SGL:$32; DBL & TPL:$21 

HAI:$7 & UAI:$32 

Novotel Palm 
(5*) 

Naama Bay 
Standard SAI 

 
 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 

 
 

875 
925 
875 

 

 
 

935 
985 
935 

 

 
 

1315 
1365 
1315 

 

 
 

500 
550 
500 

 

5-11yrs 
 

715 
765 
715 

 
Supplement per room per night: STD P/V :$20 

Novotel Beach  SAI 02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 

890 
940 

955 
1005 

1355 
1405 

500 
550 

5-11yrs 
730 
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(5*) 
Naama bay 

 

Standard 
 

10/04-14/04 890 
 

955 
 

1355 
 

500 
 

780 
730 

           Supplement per room per night: Side P/V :$20 ; Side S/V :$20 
 
 

 
 

Invidia Coral 
Beach Tiran -

5*  Classic 
G/V 

UAI 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 

905 
955 
905 

915 
965 
915 

1155 
1205 
1155 

500 
550 
500 

710 
760 
710 

Supplement per person per night: 
Classic P/V: TPL ;DBL:$5 ; SGL:$8 ; CHD:$3 

Classic Sea Front : TPL ;DBL:$10; SGL:$16 ; CHD :$5 
Classic Suite G/V : TPL:$46 ;DBL:$76; SGL:$148 ; CHD :$23 

Classic Suite Sea Front view : TPL:$60 ;DBL:$89; SGL:$179 ; CHD :$30 
Connecting rooms :$10 per person per night (per each room)  

Swim up rooms (adults only) Garden or Sea front :$40 per room per night  
 
 

Movenpick 5* 
(Ex Sofitel) 
Naama Bay 

Classic 
Partial 

S/V 

 
SAI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

905 
955 
905 

 

915 
965 
915 

 

1155 
1205 
1155 

 

500 
550 
500 

 

705 
755 
705 

 
Supplement per room per night: 

Deluxe SS/V: $20 ; Superior SS/V :$30 ; Superior Sea view:$40  
               Only Sofa bed used as an Extra bed in all room types 

Supplement per person per night : HAI:$ 15 

 
Baron Palm  5* 
Boutique Style 

(Adult Only 
16+ 

 

 
Superior 

classic 
room 

 
 

AI 

 
 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

1045 
1095 
1045 

 
 

1110 
1160 
1110 

 

 
 

1580 
1630 
1580 

 

 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 
Supplement per room per night : P/V:$20 

 
Baron Resort   
Deluxe (5*) 

 

 
Superior 

classic 
room 

 
 

Premium 
AI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

1085 
1150 
1130 

1160 
1220 
1200 

1500 
1565 
1560 

500 
550 
500 

No Bed 

830 
885 
850 

No Bed 
Supplement per room per night : S/V:$20 

Supplement for extra bed for child :$20 per night 
Pickalbatros 

Aqua Blu 
Resort (5*) 

 
Ras Umm el 

Sid 
 

Rates are 
dynamic and 
might change 

 
 

Standard 
Standard 

 
 
 

AI 

 
 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 

 
 

1125 
1175 
975 

 

 
 

1135 
1185 
980 

 

 
 

1600 
1650 
1340 

 

 
 

500 
550 
500 

 

4-11 
 

820 
870 
740 

 
                        Supplement per room per night: P/V: $10 

 
 

 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 

2A+3C 3A+2C 4A+2C 
4955 
5205 

5030 
5280 

5530 
5830 
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without prior 
notice 

10/04-14/04 
 

4375 4420 4920 

Pickalbatros 
RoyaL 
Albatros 
Moderna (5*)  
(Aqua Park  
 
Nabq Bay 
 
Rates are 
dynamic and 
might change 
without prior 
notice 

Standard 
AI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 
1105 
1155 
955 

 
1115 
1165 
960 

 
1565 
1615 
1300 

 
500 
550 
500 

4-11 
810 
860 
730 

Supplement per room per night: P/V: $10 ; S/V:$20 
  

   2A+3C 3A+2C 4A+2C 

  

 
 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

4885 
5135 
4300 

4950 
5200 
4340 

5450 
5750 
4840 

 
 
 
 
 

Jaz Mirabel 5* 
 

Nabq Bay 

 
Deluxe 
SS/V 

 

AI 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

1075 
1125 
1075 

 

1355 
1405 
1355 

 

500 
550 
500 

 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Jaz Mirabel Resort will not accept the single men booking  
(neither single/double/triple rooms for men without partner/family  

 
Family 
Garden 

View 
Room 

  2A+3C 3A+2C 4A+2C 

 
AI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 
3330 
3530 
3330 

 
3075 
3225 
3075 

 

 
3575 
3775 
3575 

 
 Supplement per person  per night:  Family P/V:$8;   

Family SS/V:$15 
 

 
Sunrise 

Diamond 
Beach (5*) 

 
Hadaba Ras 

Om El Sid 
 

Rates Are 
Dynamic & 

might change 
without any 
prior notes 

 
 
 

Superior 

 
 

AI 
 
 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 
1105 
1155 
1105 

 

 
1115 
1165 
1115 

 

 
1415 
1465 
1415 

 

 
500 
550 
500 

 

4-11yrs 
810 
860 
810 

 

 
Supplement per person  per night: 

DLX (S/V):TPL;DBL: $10 ;SGL:$15 & CHD:$5 
 

  2A+2C 3A+1C 

Family 
Bunked 

Bed 
AI 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 
3780 
3980 
3780 

 

 
4115 
4315 
4115 

 
2A+3C 3A+2C 4A 4A+1C 

Family AI      
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 Suite 02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

4720 
4970 
4720 

 

5230 
5480 
5230 

 

4845 
5045 
4845 

 

5345 
5595 
5345 

 

Sunrise 
Arabian Beach 

 
Rates Are 

Dynamic & 
might change 
without any 
prior notes 

Superior 

 
 

AI 
 

 
02/04-06/04 

06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

1125 
1175 
1125 

1135 
1185 
1135 

1445 
1495 
1445 

500 
550 
500 

4-11yrs 
815 
865 
815 

 
Supplement per person  per night:   

DLX room P/V :TPL ; DBL:$10 & SGL :$15 ; CHD :$5 
 

  2A+2C 2A+3C 3A+2C 4A 4A+1C 

Family 
Suite AI 

 
02/04-06/04 

06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

4250 
4450 
4250 

 

4660 
4910 
4660 

 

5660 
5910 
5660 

 

4765 
4965 
4765 

 

5265 
5515 
5265 

 

Steigenberger 
Alcazar (5*) 

Nabq Bay 
 

Superior 
Garden 

view 

UAI 

 
02/04-06/04 

06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

1210 
1260 
1210 

 

1720 
1770 
1720 

 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

Supplement per room per night: 
 P/V :$20 ; SS/V:$30 ; Swim Up:$100 

  3A 2A+2C 3A+1C 

Deluxe 
Family 
room 

UAI 
 

 
02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

 
3755 
3905 
3755 

3930 
4130 
3930 

 

 
4255 
4455 
4255 

 
 

Meraki Resort  
(5*) 

Adults Only 
 

Rates Are 
Dynamic & 

might change 
without any 
prior notes 

Gypster 
room G/V 

 
AI 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

1255 
1305 
1255 

 

2000 
2050 
2000 

 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

 

Supplement per person per night:   
Gypster P/V: DBL :$5 & SGL:$10 

Gypster SS/V: DBL :$15 & SGL:$30 
Gypster JACCUZI ROOM (2ADULTS ONLY): DBL :$37  

 
 

Four Seasons 
(5*) 

 

Superior 
Palm view 

 
BB 

 
 

02/04-06/04 
06/04-10/04 
10/04-14/04 

1565 
1615 
1510 

 

1910 
1960 
1825 

 

3320 
3370 
3145 

 

500 
550 
500 

 

500 
550 
500 

 
Supplement per person per night: 

DLX S/V: TPL:$23 ;DBL:$35 ; SGL:$70  
Premium Inland view: TPL:$43 ;DBL:$65 ; SGL:$130 

Premium S/V: TPL:$63 ;DBL:$95 ; SGL:$190 
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Above rates include: 
 Round trip ticket to Sharm El sheikh (Direct flight with MEA)  
 4-night accommodation at 4* or 5* hotels 
 Meals as mentioned above  
 Private Round Trip Transfers: airport – hotel – airport  
 Airport taxes  
 Assistance of our representative in Egypt 
 Security approval  

Above rates exclude: 
 Travel Insurance $ 15 per 

person (compulsory) 
 Optional tours  
 All other expenses 
 Early Check in & late check 

out will be Guaranteed with 
supplement  

 
Notes: Above rates are subject to change without prior notice 
 Infant: (0-2 years) pays TBA 
 Triple rooms are double + Extra bed 
 Meal plan: BB= Bed/ AI= All-inclusive/SAI=soft all-inclusive/UAI-ultra all inclusive  
 SV= sea view / GV= garden view / SSV= side sea view/PV=Pool view 

 
Booking Terms & Conditions: 
• Full payment is requested upon confirmation / Non-refundable  

 
 

 
                                                                                                   CTS/26 (26 February, 2026)   

“Globally Local”                               


	EASTER IN SHARM EL SHEIKH

