

## EASTER IN SHARM EL SHEIKH

### With MEA flights

From April 02 till April 06th (5D/4N)  
 From April 06th till April 10th (5D/4N)  
 From April 10h till April 14th (5D/4N)



### Flight details : MEA AIRLINES ( subject to change)

02/04 ME 7304 BEY – SSH / 11.45-12.20	06/04 ME7304 BEY – SSH / 11.45-12.20
06/04 ME 7305 SSH – BEY / 13.20-16.00	10/04 ME7305 SSH- BEY 13.20-16.00
10/04 ME7304 BEY – SSH / 18.00 – 18.35	
14/04 ME 7305 SSH – BEY / 13.20-16.00	

### Rates are per person in a sharing room in US Dollars:

Hotel Name	Room Type	Meal plan	Period	TRPL	DBL	SNGL	1st child 6-11 years	2nd child 6-11 years
Old Vic Resort 4*	STD-GV	SAI	02/04-06/04	670	675	770	500	590
			06/04-10/04	720	725	820	550	640
			10/04-14/04	670	675	770	500	590
<b>Supplement per room per night :</b> Premium S/V:\$20 ; DLX S/V:\$15 ; DLX P/V:\$10 <b>Supplement per person per night : HAI:\$10</b>								
Naama Bay Promenade - Mountain Side	Garden View	SAI	02/04-06/04	700	710	830	500	605
			06/04-10/04	750	760	880	550	655
			10/04-14/04	745	755	915	500	630

5*		<p align="center"><b>Supplement per room per night:</b> P/V: \$10  <b>Supplement per person per night:</b> All Inclusive :\$5</p>						
Namma Bay Promenade beach 5* ( ex marriott ) Naama Bay	GV	SAI	02/04-06/04	760	770	950	500	635
			06/04-10/04	810	820	1000	550	685
10/04-14/04	825		835	1075	500	670		
		<p align="center"><b>Supplement per room per night:</b>  Superior P/V: \$ 20 ; Superior Ground P/V :\$25 ; Superior S/V:\$30  <b>Supplement per person per night:</b> AI:\$5</p>						
Safir Waterfalls Resort (5*) Ras Umm El Sid	Standard G/V	SAI	02/04-06/04	760	770	930	<u>5-11YRS</u>	<u>5-11YRS</u>
			06/04-10/04	810	820	980	540	540
10/04-14/04	760		770	930	590	590		
		<p align="center"><b>Supplement per room per night :</b>  Premium S/V:\$20 ; DLX S/V:\$15 ; DLX P/V:\$10  <b>Supplement per person per night :</b> HAI:\$10</p>						
Sheraton Sharm (5*)	Standard S/V Main Building	SAI	02/04-06/04	780	790	960	500	645
			06/04-10/04	830	840	1010	550	695
10/04-14/04	825		835	1025	500	670		
		<p align="center"><b>Supplement per person per night :</b> Superior Sea Front :\$10 ; HAI: \$20  One extra bed is allowed in the room:\$15 per room per night</p>						
Concorde El Salam (5*)	Sport Hotel	SAI	02/04-06/04	795	800	980	500	645
			06/04-10/04	845	850	1030	550	695
10/04-14/04	795		800	980	500	645		
		<p align="center"><b>Supplement per person per night:</b> Front Hotel:TPL ; DBL:\$10 &amp; SGL:\$16  <b>Supplement per person per night :</b> Hard All Inclusive: \$10  Extra bed for child supplement : \$10 per night</p>						
		<p align="center"><b>4 Adults</b></p>						
	Deluxe Family Suite	SAI	02/04-06/04	3760				
			06/04-10/04	3960				
			10/04-14/04	3760				
Jaz Sharm Dreams (5*) (Ex Hilton Dreams) Naama Bay	Superior G/V	SAI	02/04-06/04	800	810	1025	500	655
			06/04-10/04	850	860	1075	550	705
10/04-14/04	825		835	1060	500	670		
		<p align="center"><b>Supplement per person per night:</b> Superior side P/V :\$8 &amp; Deluxe P/V:\$15 ;  HAI:\$10</p>						
Jaz Feyrouz	Standard			820	830	1055	500	

<b>(4*) (Ex Hilton Fayrouz ) Naama Bay</b>	G/V	SAI	02/04-06/04	870	880	1105	550	N/A
			06/04-10/04	845	855	1095	500	N/A
	<b>Supplement per person per night: Side Sea View:\$8 ; HAI:\$10</b>							
<b>Maritim Jolie ville resort &amp; Spa (5*) Naama bay</b>	Sport Area Renovated	SAI	02/04-06/04	855	860	1110	500	680
			06/04-10/04	915	925	1175	550	740
			10/04-14/04	865	875	1125	500	690
<b>Supplement per person per night:</b> Preferred area: TPL ;DBL:\$5 & SGL:\$9 Deluxe Preferred area: TPL ;DBL:\$30 & SGL:\$49 Hard All Inclusive:\$20 <b>Supplement for extra bed for child :\$10</b>								
<b>Park Regency Resort (5*) (Ex Hyatt Regency)</b>	Standard S/V	SAI	02/04-06/04	900	910	1150	500	705
			06/04-10/04	950	960	1200	550	755
			10/04-14/04	900	910	1150	500	705
<b>Supplement per person per night: :</b> Sea Front : SGL:\$30 ; DBL & TPL:\$15 Regency Club Room : SGL:\$61 ; DBL & TPL:\$31 <b>Single room not accept Men</b> <b>Supplement per person per night: UAI:\$60</b>								
<b>Grand Rotana (5*) Shark's bay</b>	Garden View	SAI	02/04-06/04	925	930	1185	500	<b>7-11Yrs</b>
			06/04-10/04	975	980	1235	550	715
			10/04-14/04	900	910	1155	500	765
<b>Supplement per person per night:</b> S/V: SGL:\$16 ; DBL & TPL:\$11 Panoramic Pool & Sea View: SGL:\$24 ; DBL & TPL:\$16 Sea Front: SGL:\$32; DBL & TPL:\$21 HAI:\$7 & UAI:\$32								
<b>Novotel Palm (5*) Naama Bay</b>	Standard	SAI	02/04-06/04	875	935	1315	500	<b>5-11yrs</b>
			06/04-10/04	925	985	1365	550	715
			10/04-14/04	875	935	1315	500	765
<b>Supplement per room per night: STD P/V :\$20</b>								
<b>Novotel Beach</b>		SAI	02/04-06/04	890	955	1355	500	<b>5-11yrs</b>
			06/04-10/04	940	1005	1405	550	730

<b>(5*) Naama bay</b>	Standard		10/04-14/04	890	955	1355	500	780 730
		<b>Supplement per room per night:</b> Side P/V :\$20 ; Side S/V :\$20						
<b>Invidia Coral Beach Tiran - 5*</b>	Classic G/V	UAI	02/04-06/04	905	915	1155	500	710
			06/04-10/04	955	965	1205	550	760
			10/04-14/04	905	915	1155	500	710
<b>Supplement per person per night:</b> Classic P/V: TPL ;DBL:\$5 ; SGL:\$8 ; CHD:\$3 Classic Sea Front : TPL ;DBL:\$10; SGL:\$16 ; CHD :\$5 Classic Suite G/V : TPL:\$46 ;DBL:\$76; SGL:\$148 ; CHD :\$23 Classic Suite Sea Front view : TPL:\$60 ;DBL:\$89; SGL:\$179 ; CHD :\$30 Connecting rooms :\$10 per person per night (per each room) <b>Swim up rooms (adults only) Garden or Sea front :\$40 per room per night</b>								
<b>Movenpick 5* (Ex Sofitel) Naama Bay</b>	Classic Partial S/V	SAI		905	915	1155	500	705
			02/04-06/04	955	965	1205	550	755
			06/04-10/04 10/04-14/04	905	915	1155	500	705
<b>Supplement per room per night:</b> Deluxe SS/V: \$20 ; Superior SS/V :\$30 ; Superior Sea view:\$40 Only Sofa bed used as an Extra bed in all room types <b>Supplement per person per night : HAI:\$ 15</b>								
<b>Baron Palm 5* Boutique Style (Adult Only 16+</b>	Superior classic room	AI	02/04-06/04	1045	1110	1580	N/A	N/A
			06/04-10/04	1095	1160	1630	N/A	N/A
			10/04-14/04	1045	1110	1580	N/A	N/A
<b>Supplement per room per night : P/V:\$20</b>								
<b>Baron Resort Deluxe (5*)</b>	Superior classic room	Premium AI	02/04-06/04	1085	1160	1500	500	830
			06/04-10/04	1150	1220	1565	550	885
			10/04-14/04	1130	1200	1560	500	850
<b>Supplement per room per night : S/V:\$20</b> <b>Supplement for extra bed for child :\$20 per night</b>								
<b>Pickalbatros Aqua Blu Resort (5*)  Ras Umm el Sid</b>	Standard Standard	AI	02/04-06/04	1125	1135	1600	500	<b>4-11</b> 820
			06/04-10/04	1175	1185	1650	550	870
			10/04-14/04	975	980	1340	500	740
<b>Supplement per room per night:</b> P/V: \$10								
Rates are dynamic and might change				<b>2A+3C</b>	<b>3A+2C</b>	<b>4A+2C</b>		
			02/04-06/04	4955	5030	5530		
			06/04-10/04	5205	5280	5830		

without prior notice			10/04-14/04	4375	4420	4920		
<b>Pickalbatros Royal Albatros Moderna (5*) (Aqua Park)</b>	Standard	AI	02/04-06/04	1105	1115	1565	500	<b>4-11</b> 810
			06/04-10/04	1155	1165	1615	550	860
			10/04-14/04	955	960	1300	500	730
<b>Supplement per room per night:</b> P/V: \$10 ; S/V:\$20								
<i>Nabq Bay</i>				<b>2A+3C</b>	<b>3A+2C</b>	<b>4A+2C</b>		
<i>Rates are dynamic and might change without prior notice</i>			02/04-06/04	4885	4950	5450		
			06/04-10/04	5135	5200	5750		
			10/04-14/04	4300	4340	4840		
<b>Jaz Mirabel 5*</b>	Deluxe SS/V	AI	02/04-06/04	N/A	1075	1355	500	N/A
			06/04-10/04	N/A	1125	1405	550	N/A
			10/04-14/04	N/A	1075	1355	500	N/A
<b>Jaz Mirabel Resort will not accept the single men booking (neither single/double/triple rooms for men without partner/family)</b>								
<b>Nabq Bay</b>	Family Garden View Room			<b>2A+3C</b>	<b>3A+2C</b>	<b>4A+2C</b>		
		AI	02/04-06/04	3330	3075	3575		
			06/04-10/04	3530	3225	3775		
			10/04-14/04	3330	3075	3575		
<b>Supplement per person per night:</b> Family P/V:\$8; Family SS/V:\$15								
<b>Sunrise Diamond Beach (5*)</b>	Superior	AI	02/04-06/04	1105	1115	1415	500	<b>4-11yrs</b> 810
			06/04-10/04	1155	1165	1465	550	860
			10/04-14/04	1105	1115	1415	500	810
<b>Hadaba Ras Om El Sid</b>	<b>Supplement per person per night:</b> DLX (S/V):TPL;DBL: \$10 ;SGL:\$15 & CHD:\$5							
<i>Rates Are Dynamic &amp; might change without any prior notes</i>				<b>2A+2C</b>	<b>3A+1C</b>			
	Family Bunked Bed	AI	02/04-06/04	3780	4115			
			06/04-10/04	3980	4315			
			10/04-14/04	3780	4115			
				<b>2A+3C</b>	<b>3A+2C</b>	<b>4A</b>	<b>4A+1C</b>	
Family	AI							

	Suite		02/04-06/04 06/04-10/04 10/04-14/04	4720 4970 4720	5230 5480 5230	4845 5045 4845	5345 5595 5345	
<b>Sunrise Arabian Beach</b>  Rates Are Dynamic & might change without any prior notes	Superior	AI	02/04-06/04 06/04-10/04 10/04-14/04	1125 1175 1125	1135 1185 1135	1445 1495 1445	500 550 500	<u>4-11yrs</u> 815 865 815
		<b>Supplement per person per night:</b> DLX room P/V :TPL ; DBL:\$10 & SGL :\$15 ; CHD :\$5						
	Family Suite	AI	02/04-06/04 06/04-10/04 10/04-14/04	4250 4450 4250	4660 4910 4660	5660 5910 5660	4765 4965 4765	5265 5515 5265
<b>Steigenberger Alcazar (5*) Nabq Bay</b>	Superior Garden view	UAI	02/04-06/04 06/04-10/04 10/04-14/04	N/A N/A N/A	1210 1260 1210	1720 1770 1720	N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A
		<b>Supplement per room per night:</b> P/V :\$20 ; SS/V:\$30 ; Swim Up:\$100						
	Deluxe Family room	UAI	02/04-06/04 06/04-10/04 10/04-14/04	3755 3905 3755	3930 4130 3930	3A 2A+2C 3A+1C		
<b>Meraki Resort (5*) Adults Only</b>  Rates Are Dynamic & might change without any prior notes	Gypster room G/V	AI	02/04-06/04 06/04-10/04 10/04-14/04	N/A N/A N/A	1255 1305 1255	2000 2050 2000	N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A
		<b>Supplement per person per night:</b> Gypster P/V: DBL :\$5 & SGL:\$10 Gypster SS/V: DBL :\$15 & SGL:\$30 Gypster JACCUZI ROOM (2ADULTS ONLY): DBL :\$37						
<b>Four Seasons (5*)</b>	Superior Palm view	BB	02/04-06/04 06/04-10/04 10/04-14/04	1565 1615 1510	1910 1960 1825	3320 3370 3145	500 550 500	500 550 500
		<b>Supplement per person per night:</b> DLX S/V: TPL:\$23 ;DBL:\$35 ; SGL:\$70 Premium Inland view: TPL:\$43 ;DBL:\$65 ; SGL:\$130 Premium S/V: TPL:\$63 ;DBL:\$95 ; SGL:\$190						

**Above rates include:**

- ✓ Round trip ticket to Sharm El sheikh (*Direct flight with MEA*)
- ✓ 4-night accommodation at 4\* or 5\* hotels
- ✓ Meals as mentioned above
- ✓ Private Round Trip Transfers: airport – hotel – airport
- ✓ Airport taxes
- ✓ Assistance of our representative in Egypt
- ✓ Security approval

**Above rates exclude:**

- ✓ Travel Insurance \$ 15 per person (compulsory)
- ✓ Optional tours
- ✓ All other expenses
- ✓ Early Check in & late check out will be Guaranteed with supplement

**Notes: Above rates are subject to change without prior notice**

- Infant: (0-2 years) pays TBA
- Triple rooms are double + Extra bed
- Meal plan: BB= Bed/ AI= All-inclusive/SAI=soft all-inclusive/UAI-ultra all inclusive
- SV= sea view / GV= garden view / SSV= side sea view/PV=Pool view

**Booking Terms & Conditions:**

- Full payment is requested upon confirmation / Non-refundable

“Globally Local”

CTS/26 (26 February, 2026)